134 USA – FEBRUARY 2019RECEPTION FURNITURE
MORPHEO STYLE, 43'' H
MORPHEO STYLE, 29'' H
MORPHEO STYLE, 60° AND 90°
2.
3. 4.
2. 3.
5.

(and in matching color) ONLY when a wood
grain finish is specified for the surface.
CODIFICATION
Options
Series Thickness Edgebanding Handles / Legs Accent color
M 1	 Thermofused laminate 1" N	 Smooth edge A	 Arcade A	 Anthracite Grey
2	 High-pressure laminate 1" 1	 Textured edge C	 Cubic S	 Silver
5	 Thermofused laminate 1½" 2	 Textured edge K	 Classic
6	 High-pressure laminate 1½" W	Waterfall
Z	 Straight
Q	 Square leg
V	 Round leg
Exception: �Furniture with aluminum doors or kickplate are
available in Silver anodized aluminum only.
A – Anthracite GreyS – Silver
RECEPTION FURNITURE – MORPHEO
137USA – FEBRUARY 2019
= ASSEMBLY REQUIRED= NOT PART OF THE QUICKSHIP PROGRAM
RECEPTION FURNITURE – MORPHEO
W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
All
Laminate
($)
HPL
Surfaces
($) W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
All
Laminate
($)
HPL
Surfaces
($)
Left extended corner
reception desks, 43" H
96": 6 pigeonholes.
84": 5 pigeonholes.
72": 4 pigeonholes.
Aluminum kickplate
option: specify S at the
accent option, M at the
end of the code and add
$174. Ex.:
M _ _ NS-GC489743M.
Packaged in 3 boxes.
Transaction countertop with pigeonholes. Full-height modesty panel.
Can accommodate 1 or 2 pedestals. 2 grommets on the work surface and
2 wiring accesses allowing the passage of electrical cables for a lighting unit
on the front of the modesty panel. Lighting sold separately (LGC-LED_ _).
96 x 48 x 423/4 2400 x 1200 x 1087 M_NN_-GC964843 2,719 3,256
84 x 48 x 423/4 2100 x 1200 x 1087 M_NN_-GC844843 2,579 3,101
72 x 48 x 423/4 1800 x 1200 x 1087 M_NN_-GC724843 2,451 2,950
1" (25 mm) surfaces: Clearance of 91/8" (233 mm) under the countertop.
Specify the surface type (1, 2). Edge N. Specify the accent color (A, S).
97 x 48 x 435/16 2425 x 1200 x 1100 M_ _N_-GC974843 2,985 3,581
85 x 48 x 435/16 2125 x 1200 x 1100 M_ _N_-GC854843 2,840 3,414
73 x 48 x 435/16 1825 x 1200 x 1100 M_ _N_-GC734843 2,694 3,234
11/2" (38 mm) surfaces: Clearance of 8 5/8" (220 mm) under the countertop.
Specify the surface type (5, 6). Specify the edge (N, 1, 2). Specify the accent
color (A, S).
Rectangular desks,
36" D
Aluminum kickplate
option: specify S at the
accent option, M at the
end of the code and add
$174. Ex.:
M _ _ NS-GC489743M.
Recessed, full-height modesty panel. Can accommodate 1 or 2 pedestals.
2 grommets.
96 x 36 x 293/8 2400 x 900 x 744 M_NN_-GS3696S 1,071 1,280
84 x 36 x 293/8 2100 x 900 x 744 M_NN_-GS3684S 1,015 1,224
72 x 36 x 293/8 1800 x 900 x 744 M_NN_-GS3672S 967 1,165
Specify the surface type (1, 2). Edge N. Specify the accent color (A, S).

Surfaces
($)
CODIFICATION
Options
Series Thickness Accent color
Q 5	 Thermofused laminate 1½" top A	 Anthracite Grey
6	 High-pressure laminate 1½" top S	 Silver
N	 N/A N	 N/A
Left reception desks
with transaction
shelf, 43" H
Full-height modesty panel with 11 /2" thick juxtaposed panel and 1" thick straight
panel. 2 grommets. Clearance of 121/4" (311 mm) under the transaction shelf. Can
accommodate 1 QNN_-P1518UFL or QNN_-P1518FFL modular pedestal.
96 x 30 x 435/16 2400 x 750 x 1100 Q_N_-GS3096S 2,451 2,950
84 x 30 x 435/16 2100 x 750 x 1100 Q_N_-GS3084S 2,336 2,800
72 x 30 x 435/16 1800 x 750 x 1100 Q_N_-GS3072S 2,215 2,660
Specify the surface type (5, 6). Specify the accent color (A, S).
Right reception desks
with transaction
shelf, 43" H
Full-height modesty panel with 11 /2" thick juxtaposed panel and 1" thick straight
panel. 2 grommets. Clearance of 121/4" (311 mm) under the transaction shelf. Can
accommodate 1 QNN_-P1518UFL or QNN_-P1518FFL modular pedestal.
96 x 30 x 435/16 2400 x 750 x 1100 Q_N_-S3096GS 2,451 2,950
84 x 30 x 435/16 2100 x 750 x 1100 Q_N_-S3084GS 2,336 2,800
72 x 30 x 435/16 1800 x 750 x 1100 Q_N_-S3072GS 2,215 2,660
Specify the surface type (5, 6). Specify the accent color (A, S).
Packaged in 2 boxes.
Packaged in 2 boxes.
Front screens, 32" H Translucent acrylic screen with silver metal supports. For 43" H reception desks.
40 x 1/4 x 311/2 1000 x 6 x 800 QNNN-SC4032T 530 –
34 x 1/4 x 311/2 850 x 6 x 800 QNNN-SC3432T 443 –
28 x 1/4 x 311/2 700 x 6 x 800 QNNN-SC2832T 355 –
Return-shells with
transaction shelf
– left
Full-height modesty panel. Clearance of 12¼" (311 mm) under the transaction shelf.
Can accommodate a pedestal.
48 x 24 x 435/16 1200 x 600 x 1100 Q_N_-GS244843R 1,130 1,355
42 x 24 x 435/16 1050 x 600 x 1100 Q_N_-GS244243R 1,071 1,285
Specify the surface type (5, 6). Specify the accent color (A, S).
Return-shells with
transaction shelf
– right
Full-height modesty panel. Clearance of 12¼" (311 mm) under the transaction shelf.
Can accommodate a pedestal.
48 x 24 x 435/16 1200 x 600 x 1100 Q_N_-GR244843S 1,130 1,355
42 x 24 x 435/16 1050 x 600 x 1100 Q_N_-GR244243S 1,071 1,285
Specify the surface type (5, 6). Specify the accent color (A, S).
Reception desks with
transaction shelf, 43" H
Full-height modesty panel. 2 grommets. Clearance of 12 1 /2" (318 mm) under the
transaction shelf. Can accommodate 1 C3-UF18, C3-UF24 or C3-FF24 pedestal.
96 x 30 x 421/2 2400 x 750 x 1079 C3-GS3096S 1,907 –
84 x 30 x 421/2 2100 x 750 x 1079 C3-GS3084S 1,815 –
72 x 30 x 421/2 1800 x 750 x 1079 C3-GS3072S 1,727 –
Modular countertops,
14" H
Can be used on all standard 72" (1800 mm) Lacasse desks. Clearance of 12 1/2"
(318 mm) under the countertop.
72 x 12 x 131/2 1800 x 300 x 344 C3-MC7214 1,140 –
66 x 12 x 131/2 1650 x 300 x 344 C3-MC6614 1,084 –
Translucent insert with aluminum frame option, specify at the end of the code:
T Translucent, add $208.
96" to 84": Packaged in
2 boxes.
Translucent front
reception desks with